Hydrogen Production & Delivery
Sara Dillich
2012 Annual Merit Review and Peer Evaluation Meeting
May 14, 2012
Goals and Objectives
     Today - 2015                     2015-2020                              2020-2030
Natural
Gas

testing/characterization (SRNL & ORNL)
 Can reduce installation costs by 20– 40%
 Presented technical background for codification
to ASME pipeline committee
 Collecting fatigue and burst data on baseline
piping and those with intentional introduced
flaws
 Carrying out a study for field testing at Aiken
County H2 Facility
Mohawk Innovative Technology Inc.
 Single Stage Compressor
Detailed designs for high speed centrifugal
H2 compressors (Mohawk Industries;
Concepts NREC)
2012 Progress: Liquid Delivery & Cryopump
New magnetic liquefier system can potentially reduce energy
consumption by 32%.
20
Developed a magnetic H2 liquefaction
system (Prometheus)
 Achieved a stable temperature of 120K
(met Phase I goal)
 Is projected to increase H2 liquefaction
efficiency 32% (reducing the energy cost
of liquefaction from ~40% to ~20% of the
lower heating value of H2)
Planned installation of a Linde 880bar
H2 cryopump (LLNL)
 100kg/hr peak refueling rate
 Enables cryocompressed storage and
refueling testing
 Contract with Linde signed
 High pressure dispenser designed
 Facility construction planning underway
(construction begin in Summer 2012)
 Pump delivery planned in December 2012
Prometheus  Energy Ph 1 Magnetic Regenerative Refrigerator Linde Cryopump
AC Transit Emeryville, CA Station
2012 Progress: Fueling Station
Advanced concepts are key to reduction
of forecourt compression and storage costs
21
Power monitoring by NREL of the Linde IC-50
Ionic Compressor (350bar) at the AC Transit
Emeryville refueling station to verify:
– Potential to reduce energy consumption by 20%
– Fast fueling of 5 kg/min
• Similar to piston compression, but the piston
is replaced by an ionic liquid
Linde ionic compressor
Development of composite vessel of 50% steel +
50% concrete that can achieve an estimated
30% cost reduction when compared to current
station storage vessel (ORNL)
 Conducting detailed design studies to further
reduce projected cost prior to carrying out
technology development and demonstration
ORNL composite
vessel design
DOE/EERE
H2 Production and
Delivery Applied R&D
• Total of ~40 projects
• 6 SBIR projects:
• Home Refueling (2)
• Electrochemical Process